
Finland (Alko)

Permanent listing (36 months minimum)

March 15, 2018

May 14, 2018

August 1, 2018

nuanced & developed

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Taste Style: (See Taste Styles Info)

Older vintage red wine Bordeaux Tender No. PW180304

Product Requirements

France

Red wine

Bordeaux

the retail price is determined by the offers received € per 750 ml Glass Bottle

225 - 4.000 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass Bottle)

225 - 4.000 (Volume Unit 750 ml Glass Bottle)

Glass Bottle

750 ml

Other Requirements:

1. The vintage must be 2010 or older, but not 2007. The vintage must be mentioned on the offer and on the
label.

2. Several products can be bought from this search and from different price points.
3. During the service product period the vintage can be changed maximum four years at a time so that the

wine remains at least seven years old.

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

/wpsysfiles/wp-content/uploads/2015/02/Tastestyleofwhite_ALKO.png
https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/bordeaux-red-wine-pw180304/

